
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

Nr. 

621 

5 

51 

238 

714 

197 

17 

8 

15 

116 

12 

Naam 

KLAAS JAN KRUISSELBRINK 

DAAN PENNINGS 

LARS IKINK 

BOET HOGENKAMP 

KEES LAGESCHAAR 

LEVI VERBEEK 

FINN RIETBERG 

LENN ENZERINK 

JORT WIJMA 

MAX VAN DER HOORN 

JORT KUIJPERS 

Klasse 

85CC GRW 

85CC GRW 

85CC GRW 

85CC GRW 

85CC GRW 

85CC GRW 

85CC GRW 

85CC GRW 

85CC GRW 

85CC GRW 

85CC GRW 

Totaal punten 

100 

90 

79 

79 

71 

71 

68 

66 

63 

63 

0 

R1.  

50 

45 

38 

41 

35 

36 

34 

33 

31 

32 

0 

R2.  

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

-- 
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Tijdwaarneming: Casper Soeter en Dick Wentink 

Wedstrijdleider: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: TCD Hummelo 

Finale Klassementstraining A 
85cc gw 

daguitslag 

Heksenplas 1,366 km 


